Data Sheet
Reverse Forward
Cam Switch
Record AnalyzeControlMeasure
Pallavi Mishra
Stamp
Rotary Cam Switches Dimensional Details
01/12162

Cam Switch Reverse Forward
01/12164
Ordering Information
OFF
REV FOR
CRFX
CRF1-Reverse Forward
x xx x x xx x x x x xx
Ampere RaƟng Code
D : 25A E
E : 32A F
F : 40A G
G : 63A G
PosiƟoning Angle
45 :45 Degree 45
60 :60 Degree 60
RotaƟon Angle
L:Less than 360 rotaƟon Angle L
No of pole
2 : 2 Pole 2
3 : 3 Pole 3
No of Ways xx
With OFF O
Knob Shape F
Front Plate Colour
S: Silver Sheet & Black Knob S
Y: Yellow Sheet & Red Knob Y
Blank 0
Customer SpecificaƟon 00
Sr.No Ordering Code DescripƟon
1 CRF1-G60L3 000XXOFS forward 3P 60D 63A
2 CRF1-G60L2 000XXOFS Reverse forward 2P 60D 63A
Reverse
Pallavi Mishra
Stamp
Record AnalyzeControlMeasure
RISHABH INSTRUMENTS PVT. LTD.
+91 253 2202 28/99 marketing@rishabh.co.in
+91 253 2202004/06/08/99 global@rishabh.co.in
Domestic (India): 0   |
International:   |